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COMBINED SUMMARY ACADEMIC REPORT

Student Name Gender MAT ENG KIS ELI ARA TAR QUR SCI SOC CRE Total Avg Grade C/P
ABDALLAH HAMID ABDALLAH M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ABDULSWAMAD DADI HEMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
ABDULWAHID SULEIMAN ABDULWAHID M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
ADIL ABDALLAH RASHID M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
AHMED BAKARI HAMAD M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
ALIY HAMED SEIF M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
ALLY AHMED MOHAMMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
ARIF ABDILLAHI OMAR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
AYMAN KHAMISS NASSOR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
GHASSANY MWINCHANDE NUHU M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
HAIDAR HUSSEIN HAIDAR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
HAMED HAMIAR HAMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
HASSAN ABDALLAH HAJI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
IBRAHIM AHMED KHALFAN M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
IBRAHIM AHMED SAID M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
ISSA SEIF SALUM M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
KHAMIS ABDALLAH MUHAMMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
MOHAMMED NASSOR SAID M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
MOHAMMED MAJID MOHAMMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
MOH'D ALI SULTAN M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Muhammad Abdulwahab Abdulrahman M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
MUHAMMAD ABOUD MBARAK M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
MUHAMMED ALI MUHAMMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
MUNDHIR SULEIMAN HAMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
MUNIR SEIF JUMA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
MUSSA MUHAMMED MUSSA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
NAJJASH MAISARA HAMAD M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27



NASSIR HEMED KHAMIS M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
NAWAWY KIZA MWINYI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
RASHID HEMED RASHID M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
SAID ALI AMEIR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
SALUM ALI NASSOR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
SAQIB MOHAMMED MSELLEM M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
SULEYMAN NASSOR SEIF M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
SULEIMAN ABDALLAH SULEIMAN M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
YAQOUB HILAL SALUM M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
ZAHOR SALUM ZAHOR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37
ABDALLAH HAMID ABDALLAH M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38
ABDULSWAMAD DADI HEMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
ABDULWAHID SULEIMAN ABDULWAHID M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
ADIL ABDALLAH RASHID M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
AHMED BAKARI HAMAD M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
ALIY HAMED SEIF M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43
ALLY AHMED MOHAMMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
ARIF ABDILLAHI OMAR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
AYMAN KHAMISS NASSOR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46
GHASSANY MWINCHANDE NUHU M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47
HAIDAR HUSSEIN HAIDAR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48
HAMED HAMIAR HAMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49
HASSAN ABDALLAH HAJI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
IBRAHIM AHMED KHALFAN M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51
IBRAHIM AHMED SAID M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52
ISSA SEIF SALUM M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53
KHAMIS ABDALLAH MUHAMMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
MOHAMMED NASSOR SAID M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
MOHAMMED MAJID MOHAMMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56
MOH'D ALI SULTAN M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57
Muhammad Abdulwahab Abdulrahman M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
MUHAMMAD ABOUD MBARAK M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59
MUHAMMED ALI MUHAMMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
MUNDHIR SULEIMAN HAMED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
MUNIR SEIF JUMA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62
MUSSA MUHAMMED MUSSA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
NAJJASH MAISARA HAMAD M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64
NASSIR HEMED KHAMIS M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
NAWAWY KIZA MWINYI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
RASHID HEMED RASHID M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67



SAID ALI AMEIR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68
SALUM ALI NASSOR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69
SAQIB MOHAMMED MSELLEM M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
SULEYMAN NASSOR SEIF M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71
SULEIMAN ABDALLAH SULEIMAN M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72
YAQOUB HILAL SALUM M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73
ZAHOR SALUM ZAHOR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74
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